
NCD-OSZ 2023-2024 Race Schedule Amended 2023-12-27

Regioanl FIS U16 AOA U16 SQA U14 AOA U14 SQA U12 U10

1-Jan Thursday

2-Jan Friday

3-Jan Saturday

4-Jan Sunday

5-Jan Monday

6-Jan Tuesday

7-Jan Wednesday

8-Jan Thursday

9-Jan Friday

10-Jan Saturday

11-Jan Sunday

12-Jan Monday

13-Jan Tuesday

14-Jan Wednesday

15-Jan Thursday 0

16-Jan Friday

17-Jan Saturday Fortune SL

18-Jan Sunday MSM GS

19-Jan Monday

20-Jan Tuesday

21-Jan Wednesday

22-Jan Thursday

23-Jan Friday

24-Jan Saturday Vorlage SL MSM

25-Jan Sunday Vorlage SL

26-Jan Monday

27-Jan Tuesday

28-Jan Wednesday

29-Jan Thursday

30-Jan Friday

31-Jan Saturday Cascades GS MSM GS

1-Feb Sunday Cascades SL

2-Feb Monday

3-Feb Tuesday

4-Feb Wednesday MSM Speed

5-Feb Thursday MSM Speed

6-Feb Friday MSM Speed/SG

7-Feb Saturday MSM SG Vorlage

8-Feb Sunday MSM GS

9-Feb Monday

10-Feb Tuesday

11-Feb Wednesday Edelweiss Speed 

12-Feb Thursday Edelweiss Speed 

13-Feb Friday Edelweiss Speed 

14-Feb Saturday Edelweiss SG 

15-Feb Sunday

16-Feb Monday

17-Feb Tuesday Fortune Speed

18-Feb Wednesday Fortune Speed

19-Feb Thursday

20-Feb Friday

ON FIS U16 AOA U16 SQA U14 AOA U14 SQA U12 U10
21-Feb Saturday MSM GS Fortune GS

22-Feb Sunday Edelweiss

23-Feb Monday

24-Feb Tuesday Criterium Ste. Anne

25-Feb Wednesday Criterium Ste. Anne

26-Feb Thursday Criterium Massif

27-Feb Friday Criterium Massif

28-Feb Saturday Criterium Massif Edelweiss SL

1-Mar Sunday Criterium Massif Edelweiss SL

2-Mar Monday    

3-Mar Tuesday

4-Mar Wednesday

5-Mar Thursday

6-Mar Friday

7-Mar Saturday Vorlage Invitational Vorlage Invitational

8-Mar Sunday AOA Provincials Camp Fortune

9-Mar Monday AOA Provincials Provinciaux Tremblant

10-Mar Tuesday AOA Provincials Provinciaux Tremblant

11-Mar Wednesday AOA Provincials Provinciaux Tremblant

12-Mar Thursday AOA Provincials Provinciaux Tremblant

13-Mar Friday AOA Provincials Reg Owl's Head/Sutton

14-Mar Saturday Reg Owl's Head/Sutton

15-Mar Sunday Reg Owl's Head/Sutton

16-Mar Monday

17-Mar Tuesday

18-Mar Wednesday AOA Provincials

19-Mar Thursday AOA Provincials

20-Mar Friday AOA Provincials

21-Mar Saturday MSM/CFSC Super Series  AOA Provincials Cascades GS

22-Mar Sunday MSM/CFSC Super Series  Vorlage SL Cascades

23-Mar Monday MSM/CFSC Super Series  

24-Mar Tuesday MSM/CFSC Super Series  

25-Mar Wednesday

26-Mar Thursday

27-Mar Friday

28-Mar Saturday Edelweiss GS Fortune SL

29-Mar Sunday Fortune SL MSM GS

30-Mar Monday

31-Mar Tuesday

1-Apr Wednesday

2-Apr Thursday

3-Apr Friday

4-Apr Saturday

5-Apr Sunday

6-Apr Monday

7-Apr Tuesday

Regional Race

Provincial Championship

OSZ Invitational

2026

2026


